
I 

E:.~~k 
~ Wal ter M. Cory Name ....................................................................................... . 

By '7,el:iiat~ ,k. C., ;!« - • • ••••• 

Address ................................. . . .... ~.,... . ...... , ..................... . 

Application No. G ............. 1.8.S? ..... . 
Permit No. G ............... 1.7-3J-.... . 

Certificate No .............. Q.S.0.9.0. .... . 

FEES PAID 

Date Amount Receipt No. 

/~-t~ .b() ... ci<.,?,~O .. . -27f.31,,,. .. 

..................... Lakeview, .. (?r egon .................................. . 
Stream Index, Page No . .J.z .:::.J:'£ ........ . 3.:3.s;z leeJ.4::· ···:2izz· 

FEES REFUNDED 

Date filed ...... December .. s• ... ~.~ .9- .................................. . 

Priority ......... Decemb~r .. 8~ .. 1960 ........................ 

1 
...... . 

Action suspended until .................... .. tJJ~.ft& .... ....... . 

Date I Amount I Check No. 

. .................................. ·--------------------- -- ·----------------------· 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Date To Whom Address Volume Page 
-------------------------------------·------------- --- -----................................................ 

Returned to applicant··.-······················································· 

Date of approval ............. Januacy.J.:~., .. J.9.g;J., ............... . 

CONSTRUCTION REMARKS 
Date for beginning ........ J~cy .. ;J.,6. ..... l.9.62 ............. ... . 

Date for completion ...... October .. l, ... J:9.9.i .................. . 
. ...... O. 97 .. c . :r . s •... :from .. Ogl e. Well .. (West . ~or~ ... 9~<?.~Jf~~ .. ~:!:~.~rJ .. f.<?.r .. J.:r.M-.m~-.t.:i.9.P.-... ~~ .. ~.lJPP.!.~~~:".' ...... . 

. ....... tal .. irrigation .. o:r .. 77 .• 3 .. 8:~!'~;!., ......................................... ............................................................................................. . 
Extended to /0 -/ •(:; '-/ ................................................... . 

. ........ OCT .19 .108?.CARD .. FOR ...................................................................................................................................................... . 
Date for application of water ... Q~.tQb.er. .. l .. .. l96J ...... . 

Extended to /(2.:1.:..~.'I:-.. ................................................... . 

----- ·.................... ..... ........ .. ... .................... ........... --

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed($~ .... ~ ./.~ ... . 

Form "B" filed ......... J2cr .. 4.~Lrr~y ............. . 

Form "C" filed ........ J2d'..~(} ... /f!.6..J!(. .............. . ··::··: ••• :: .. ~~.~dfl.-~.,?-./7:¢. ................................................................................................................................... . 
FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed ........ f EB ... 1..1 . ..1972 ........................... . 
Proof rec~i.ved ··.···········FE·(r ·2··s---1972 ................... . 
Date certificate issued ......................................................... . 

St3 te Pl'intini: 85927 



Form A Application No . . .J./J .. 9..~ . 
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

I , ...... ~.1/e.r ......... n ....... C.a .. .r.y. ..................... .. .................... , the holder of P ermit N 0 • •• .1.7 . .,!.l .. 
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described 

therein on the ...... /:. .0 ........ day of ... ... O.e.c.e . .m.h . .e.~ ..... ........... , 19 .. 6..0 r 

Remarks: .... .iV-/../d./.n. .~ ..... /'10.1. .~ ... L ./jj . .'( ....... a ./4.t.. ...... ulfa.?. .. A ...... r..e. .. eft.J.1.r...~ ...... Q . ..• !'Z// 
The appropriator shdild state the m anner of beginning construction work, number of men employed , the amount of w~ i"eted 

~ .... /2.l/.1.~ ...... G./.tf.b/4.e/4. ! ...... /i.a.f .... w././/.'-4.11..~ .... . '/.o. .... ..... St?~ .... d .µc .... /A..~ ... : .. 
up to the date of this statement, and p,Y addltlj al ~ ;"rnation which may tend to show the beginning of work In good faith. C'J..-h-...:.:.._ 

f £)."~r.:Je ~~'7!:-fllf L (is-$<;; -€-'--;;/»Ji-n d dr"- . i?tJ.!l~ i::,LY~ 
~ rn TTT"N""''f'•ifss WHE F, I hav~ reunto set my-hand this .. ,.J.-/·· day of ... Ji2.1t.P.J:TL.r.7 ..... , 19.£./ 

···;J!t· . ~ ··· ... ;.;;;; . /3.(l(X):,,) 1J.t1J'<!Lf'.<Y. CJ.c.ff/tJ\. 
Fill out, de ch, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work ls begun. 

State Prlntlnll 149'7' 

Application No.<;; ... /fl .. 'i. ~ 
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

. I, ........ . t,ug_//.er. .. /!1.. .. : ...... ~ ......................................... , the holder of Permit No . . <;. ..... /L .. d j 
1 t appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 

co tl).er in on the ..... oZ.J~ .. .. day of ... eek.~~ ............................ , 19.{; .J! 4. 
. S!? Remarks:~ .... Ul~ .... b .. ~cc,..~~~··~ ·••······ ... -.P.e / ..... ~ .~ ···r?·~ ····~ /c{ 

• • e works hav:·1-;;-~,l;aclty thal\ deacrl~ ~ per~t. or you ave 1i/i,;~·ltely abandon d r t the proposed development, you 

~ 1. _. ...... Q .fl.!.h/2 .. .. ,t ...... ,A_ 1,C..£//'. .... 722.6.7 ... /4 ...... l/a,,..l. ... wL. .......... G..7Lc. .... A.LJLLJ /? ' 
I- , should so state ~;;-;der that our reco~~Y not b;/4";,:,,:essarlly encumbered . /.,.,3/ _ .:;.,, 

o , 0 .. . c .... . .... . .. .. . ......... ...... . . ...... . . ..... . .. . 

, I have hereunto set my hand this ··¢-·/ ~··· day of .. ct:Jef;...... . ....... , 1~ 

. . . .. . . .. . . .... . . .. .... ........ . ..... .df.L. . . d:: ... ~c;M.~ .. -.7~ ·7.40 ~ 
Sig nt) (Address)~,;#-~. •• • •••• 

Flll out, de maU to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work ls completed. 



T. 37S .. R.20E.W.M. 

:F,INAL PROOF SUllV~Y 
• UNDER 

Application No.6-.:_l8-9..z..Permit No. -.li_-=.!2.JL-­
IN NAME OF 

__________ WA.k.J:£.i.._ M .:....· -"'C"-"O~H';;._,Y:__ __ _ 

Surveyed.ilVL!!lt- 19J.a_, by B, /vfut:cK£M. 



TOM McCALL 
GOVERNOR 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Eng ineer 

STATE 
ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. • SALEM, OREGON • 97310 • Phone 378-3739 

Estate of Walter M. Cory 
c/o Martha K. Cory 
Box 223 
Lakeview, oR 97630 

Dear Madam: 

Feb . 11, 1972 File No. G-l892 

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with 
the incomplete water right represented by your permit 
number G-1731. 

The data contained in the proof, which is based 
on an inspection and survey of your project made by a 
representative of this department, defines the extent to 
which your water right has been completed within the terms 
of your permit. The proof should be dated and signed by 
you and returned to this office. 

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed 
and accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1.50, 
a certificate of water right will be issued confirming 
the right thereunder and, after being recorded in the 
county records, will be forwarded to you. 

Form 117 

Enclosure 

reo 

Very truly yours, 

~~~ 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 



Conn and Lynch 
Attorneys at Law 
P.O. Box 351 
Lakeview, Oregon 97630 

November 4, 1968 

ATTENTION: Janes C. Lynch 

Dear Sir: 

G-1892 

Pennit Na. G-1731 was issued to Walter H. Cory for the 
appropriation of not to exceed □ .97 cubic foot per second from a 
well for irrigation and supplemental irrigation of 77.3 acres. The 
time limit to complete the construction and complete the application 
of water was extended to October 1, 1964 at which time Hr. Cory no­
tified us that he had irrigated about 60. □ acres and was abandoning 
the balance. 

We have not yet made the final proof survey in connection 
with this, but the pennit is valid to the extent that water was 
issued within the time limits of the permit. 

TJ:slh 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jones 
Assistant 



T HEODORE R. CONN 

JAMES C . LYNCH 

October 24, 1968 

State Engineer 
Salem, Oregon 

CONN & LYNCH 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

620 NORTH FIRST STREET 

LAKEVIEW . OREGON 97630 

Re: App lication G-1892, Permit G-1731 

Dear Sir: 

On January 30, 1961, a permit to appro riate 
ground water, begin ap lication No . G-1892 and 
Permit G-1731,was granted to Walter . Cory 
of Lakeview, Oregon . 

-1r . Cory is now deceased and his wife has found 
these papers among his files . I cannot find 
any record of this being laced in the files 
of Lake County and I wonder, therefore, if you 
could inform me as to the current status of this 
application and permit . 

T, ank you in advance . 

Sincerely yours, 

CO 1.~ & LYNCH 

c · ~ 
~=S C·."" LYNCH 

JCL:s 
cc: Mrs. Martha Cory 

Box 223 
lakeview, Oregon 

.. _,/ 

MAILI NG ADDRESS : 

POST OFFICE Box 351 

PHONE 947-2196 



• 

R•P'all TO STATE OF OREGON 
STATE E NGINEER 

FIL• No. G 1892 

15 16 PUBLIC SER V I C E B U IL DING 

S ALEM 10 

·oT er 2, 1964 I 
I 

r\ 
Mr. alter M. Cory­

oute 2, Box 202 
Lakeview, Oregcn 
Gentlemens 

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice to the 
effect that complete application of water has been made under 
permit No. • G-1731 • 

Pursuant to your report and in line vi th the general 
practice of this office, a survey will be ma.de at a later date. 

After this survey, proof may be ma.de and certificate 
issued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer. 
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit . that 
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from 
the water right. 

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be 
valid evidence of the water right in question so long as you 
continue to use the water. 

Fonn 128 

pj 

Very truly yours, 

~/..:¥~ 
CHRIS L. w'HEELER 
State Engineer 





Mr. Walter M. Corey 
Box 223 
Lakeview, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Coreys 

Nove ber a, 1962 

'l'bis will acknowledge your application for an extension 
of tie in which to complete construction and makP complete appli­
cation of water under permit No. G-1731, and your remittance in 
the amount of 2 for which our receipt No. 36056 is enclosed. 

The application indicatea reasoru:.ble diligence has been 
exercised toward co~pletion or the project; therefore the time 
limits are being extended to October 1, 1964. 

eh 

enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. EELER 
St ate Engineer 

By 
Jamee 'vi . Carver, Jr., Assistant 

G-1892 



2M-7-81 

Application No. G'..--::/.'i':..?.i;... 

· Application for Extension of Time 

To the State Engineer of Oregon: 
,·~ov • , 196i' 

• I, .... lt/4//e.r. .. .. d.. ..... ... Ct1 .. ')Y······ ········ ·· ····· of .......... .. ~t:?.~.v.Le~ ........ ... .... ....... ..... ....... .. . 

state of ..... Or..e.J .. t2 ... ~ ......................................... , am the owner and holder of Permit No . . Q..:.IZ.3../. ... , to 

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon. 

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or 

before .... Qc..lLJ.l.er ... .... ./. ......... ......... .......... .. , 19 .. .6.~ and complete application of water is required to be 

made on or before .. CJ..t;:..T. ....... _/ ....................................... , 19 . .t, .. 3 
I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year: 

.c~ .. m//4.~ .. 1.~ .. cl .... ... q ...... f:.//. .......... foL ..... ~e. ....... t;/_/..k .i. ......... .l.h. .. V~ ./.v.. .l .~f······· 

o/~·· ·· ··6.;·??.(?.P .. . Cy ........ /;.uJ.// .... /f__ . .JZJ./.·4 ...... c.£, .... M.B.t.~ .... .. /4 .r1. .f ... .. clL."lf.( ... -/°/4r eel_ 

:;3;·/;!:,;;,~re~b'~"~!r·e_./iie<tl s:Tr..,,J,a::~s §'.)a~ ~ • .1 r?cJ oc ,.., • 

and did the following work prior to last year: ..... S .:/4.c/...~./. .. ~f? .... -?~ .. a .. Hc/.. .. 4!..~.r.lf:eL 

v .. J1 .. '1./. ... ~ .... ~ .J .T. ... m..,.r/e ..... d.1.~f .. tu .. a .c .1:: ..... ./.o/.~· ·s:j_ .~✓-{. .. .... Yo ... G#/4nt; ( . 
~)~ .... !..". .. .. a .;YeR-r: .... a-J.~······/4s.r .~~ ...... a#, .. ✓ ..... .1.~ . .; .. ~ . .//4.✓ ........... £..t)_ .. µ.Q.b 

cr.f:_ ..... {; .r.r.:t_Jp. ."4.cl ... ~-l~••-f•• · · · ····~·· ·· · ··· · ·· · ····· ·· · · ························· ············ ····· · ····· · · ···· · · ·· ·· · ········•····• •· ····· · · · · · · ·· ·········· 

costing $ .. ~QP.9-....... , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $ .~ .Q.~P ...... . 

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: .. J;, ... . /1..~./. ... ./.· ......... . 

1 r!:fJ4.fl!'/. .. ... ~ ... e?. .. C..f':.~5 ......... L~ ....... l2.i! .. t .... / .... t.r:rl,J.4. .(~✓-.... q. ./tf .. ,d.tl,..~ .tf.,,.o/··,,,,;z·L>··!?C,. e S 

{ 
complete construction. work } . . . . . 

I am unable to -mair. w cgm.1,Jlwtu llf:Jpli@aii@n of •• tw w1thm the reqwred time, for the followmg 
(Strike out phrase not applicable) 



Application No. C'..--:.1.'r. .?.i:... 

Application for Extension of Time 
)\f I 19 ?. 

To the State Engineer of Oregon: 

• r, .... ~//e.r.. .... d.. ........ Ct, .. ~ ······ ······· ·······• of ........ .... LI.P.~.VLP.~ ................................... . . 

state of .. ... Or..e.J . .fJ ... ~ ...... .. ............. .................... , am the owner and holder of Permit No . . Q..:./Z.3. .. /. ... , to 

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon. 

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or 

before .... ac..f.cil.e.r:. ...... ./. ............. ..... ... .... ..... , 19 ... ,~ and complete application of water is required to be 

made on or before .. CJ..~T ....... ./ .......... .................. .... .. ..... , 19 . .6. .. 3 

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year: 

.c~ .. m17/4.~ .. 1..~.d. ....... q ... .. . /:.d. ........... fo-r. ..... ~e. ....... d..1./4.f. .......... l .h ... V.A ./.v.17········ 

3/-d.X ...... 6.).r?..r?..P ... ey ........ a.,u.l/... .... /f_..h:1./.·4 ...... c..;C ... .M.B.t.~ ...... /4.n..e- ..... c//r~./.. ... -/°/4" eel_ 

:;f;; /f:,1;;~f2'ef;,~i,.,";f(;.~'{"i-/£<t/S:h:~.,f ,,_t::~.s ....... §_Ao/' 0 / ,,?(l oc ,.,J 

and did the following work prior to last year: ..... S. .. fo .c/~ .. ✓ .. ~f. .... ?£ .. a .. ,lf.d.. .. 4/.".r..f:e L 

v .. H .. ././ .... 7.'d:t .... ~ .J.f. .. .. m.,./4 ..... d.1.~f .. uJ .. tJ..C .!r. ..... ./.o/.~··s./ .~4'-... ... V-a ... G#/4n" ( . 
tt~~ .... !.'r_ ... a .y.e4r: .... a4.~ ...... /4.s .r .~£. ....... a#-.. ✓.. ..... J.~.s .. Yz,,.//4✓ ........... b ."- .. µ .~~ 
O'-r. .. ... [; .r..rt.;JP- ·~/ ... ~l~··"i···· ··· ··~·· ·················· ·········· ················ ········· ·• ·········:····•·································· ····· ········· · 

costing $ .. ~~.P.9. ....... , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $ .~ .Q.P.e ..... . 

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: ... ,/.;., ... .L.1b../. ... / ........ . 

1 rr'J4.ft!'L .. ... e,,U). .. P..C.~ .~..s ....... .. L .. ~ ....... l.2.~ .. t .. . .l .... lr.:t::.'J- .4 .(~,l ... .Q. .;, .. r;rd.r/,. .~ .tf."·o/··~ ·.t)··~c, er; 

{ 
complete construction. work } . . . . . 

I am unable to -metku cgnq,il;tg &fJplieali:en of ., ter w1thm the reqwred tune, for the following 
(Strike out phrase not applicable) 

--c:..x 



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the 

{ ~~:~~:;~
0
~;:,~~~~~1:~~i~;1tl~~rk} under said permit to ........ ....... ... O..k/4..J.e.r: .. ...... / ................... , 19 .. ~.!:/ ' 

(Strike out phrase not applicable) q'b ~~ / 
AFFIDAVIT OF £ /i,~~ ~ -?7/CP'~ 

STATE OF ............ .Cf .. ~-?.~······················ ( ss. 

County of ...... :6-..a.J.~ .... : .......................... ~ 
I, .......... ~ ...... 4-.~~-,~8._ .......... ... ...... , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have 

read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the 
facts stated therein are true. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ............ /:.., ... .... day of .......... .7.? .. ~~··········· 

...................... .. .................................... , 19 .. ,2---

.•· .. - ·- re, 
Subscribed and sworn to _!)efore me this ........................ day of ..... 7 .1..L.~ ... ..................................... , 19.6..J:-. 

...... ~ .... d~ ........ ~ ....................... . 
Notary 'Public for Oregon 

My commission expires ... / 22.7···4 ·/..·~····/_·f_·~···:/ 

State Printing 36920 



on 

Gentlemens 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

!516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 10 

lt&Pa" TO 

~L•N~ --~- ~-r~~-

Pursuant to your request I am enclosing a form for 
use in ma.king application for an extension of time limits under 
permit No. ·-l7. " 

Please be advised that the State Engineer is permitted 
by law to extend the time for completion of a project only upon 
a showing of due diligence by the permittee. Therefore, you 
should execute the application carefully and completely so that 
this office may determine from your swom statement whether due 
diligence has been shown. 

The application must be executed before a notary 
public and submitted to this office with the statutory filing 
fee in the amount of $2 for each permit. 

Upon receipt of the application, the matter of 
extending the time under the appropriation will be given further 
consideration and you .will be advised of our action. 

Form 115 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

~ /~£-& 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 
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l 

251 FINANCE 8UILOINQ 

170 12TH STftHT S . E . 

Mr. alter M. Cor., 
Box 223 
Lakeview, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Cor.,: 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

SALEM 

This acknowledges receipt or Forra A, being notice 
ot the beginning of construction under Permit No. G-17.31. 

The report has been filed with other matter per­
taining to the permit, which ie in good standing until 
October 1, 19 62, when, under its terms, construction should 
be completed. 

q;:/~•. 
I.00:SA. STt~R'--+-r--

State F.ngineer 

Form U8 

RllFllft TO 

l"I L II No . -~~l.892=.c. __ 



G-189'l 

!-".r. l' ter • • Cory 
Box 223 
Lakeview• Orogon 

G-1892. Perr:rl.t ~"o. G- 1731 with blueprint. 



alter • Cory • 
Box 223 
Lakeview, Oregon 

Dear • Cory: 

Dec bar 1.4, 1 0 

This ·1 cknowledga receipt of your ,application for 
permit to appropriate 800 gallons of ater per inute for the 
irrigation of 77 . 3 cres, tr cing, legal description and fees 
in the SW!l of 22. 20 for ich our receipt erod 27936 i 
enclosed. 

e application which has b9en examined and filed under 
application number 0-1892 appears to bo in satisfactory fo 
to be considered for approval .:.th the next group. 

mgb , 
Enc : 1 

Very truly yours, 

S A. T.ANLEY 
State Engineer 

By 
alter . Perry, Assistant 

0-1892 
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T. 37S.R.20E.W.M. 

'-----~---..L...---....;.....;;~,-- K--' 
VV£LL Loe: 430',V. -{' 2.780'1/V. FR.o/VI s. £. . CoR . ...SE:C . .ZS 

:F'INAL PROOF1 SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No.a_-_{dt...z...Permit No._(?'. -17.JL __ 

IN NAME OF 

------~I£.i_ M. C OR >::: 



•11hk,. ' ?r-~al>t?rl r~~~/ ~ ~#a4cJA:,, 
" ~ 

Name 

Address 

Source of water supply 

Use 

Abstract of Permit No. 

-
Point of diversion 

Number of acres 

\NC.LL Loe 43o'N- 4'·-2,~tJ 'w.ft'~o,._,, ..S.£. 

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE 

Twp, Range Sec. l f---~_NE_
1
:..:¼c..._ __ ---1,__ __ ---=.NW~-'-"¼~-- ~f----r--=S :...:.W.:,.

1
,.:,,¼,__----,-- -!l--~-S:::E=,!c¼!...-__ _ 

/ 

Priority date 

A mount of water 

Time limit to begin construction 

( 

\ J 

extended to 

extended to 

-- · - ,, 

22. '::. 



J,vFo _ ,o,Q.O o.A::: .S 

.s.,....,__,,c~ 

2~-o ✓ O~,::p 
/v~T~.s,,,;., ,u 

).s 8'1 ' 
£>/T <:.,r./ 

~,:i,e_ r=r;Z..5. 7" 2oo / 

~ 
a.. . 

~~ z.t,___:;f; 

~-/- A---~ 
a:r-,;_, ~~ _£._~ /2.." 

c~ c,P _ 

-
, 0 I "2 S 

3d •O 

5" 000 
3 7 5 

4 z,SOO 
r- s 

,u .J 

066 

) // 8tJ7, 

sec:. 

,, ., C: .3 

7 

a~ -0 <!: ,c'&,e t!F 

/I? ,le 5 • 4:>A., '1 ~ 

/,S .i...8..,5 / .s'f'_,,·.u 

~,a;"'--7 , 

2.' 70P 
/' CN: c .KJ 

1 
~/I. cJ; 

~ ..d..__ -d. ... -:;;-f 

S 7o,,y , . 

• • T.,J 
........ -~ 

25 

"7 14-7 O 

Fi G·c...1::> ,,t:,-vG R... 

fi__;-L ... ./- --6 . '??v~ 



.,_ 
C 

(I) --

<':- Cl 
..., <( V > 

::: ~.11 

m Redi7r 

4S 46 1 

r 
ANSWER 
To 

·- -
' 

. 

l , 

I 

., 

' 

i - \.. 

'\.. 

• . l '/ 

. 

. .... \, 

\ : 
J . 

J • . . 
. . w 

,J .l .... '• l . ' r I J 

-
Signed 

!Date 

-

-

' ... 

"' 
; I 

-
} ,. \, ' 

-- ' 
\.. •. ! -· 'LI . . 

; < • I I I '- ' . ' 
~ 

! , - J ' -· .:i 
r 

i ~ J ~ I. . -> 

I 

.J 



TELETYPE 0 TELEGRAM O MAIL KJ 

TO eer AT Salem Ore 

SUBJECT DATE - 2 

ation of water and check 
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G -- l f1Z 
P ermit A-4M-7-70 SP*45655-119 

STATE OF OREGON EC EI 
COUNTY OF LAKE - - FEB 2 5 1972 

STATE ENGINEER 
Proof of Appropriation of Water S A L E M OREGO N 

of Box 223, Lakeview 
has applied beneficially the waters of 
Ogle \!ell 

BSTA'fE OJ!' i;.;·J\LTI::R M. CORY 
c/o Martha K. Cory 

, State of Oregon 

a tributary of West Fork Crooked Creek for the purpose of 
irrigation of 10.7 acres and supplemental irrigation of 23.3 acres 

under Permit No. G-1731 of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters has been 
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of ·the 
right dates from December 8, 1960 

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the 
amount of 
o.43 cubic foot per second 

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. 
The point of diversion is located in the SE}i, S\.l}t,, Section 25, T. 37 S., R. 20 E., W. M. 
Well located: 430 feet North and 2780 feet West from SE Corner, Section 25. 

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other 
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second 
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited 
to a diversion of not to exceed 3 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during 
the irrigation season of each year, 

and shall 
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is 
as follows: 

Pri.!!!!!!2 Su.EE,lementa.l 

o. 2 acre NE',.; Sb~i 
22.6 acres Sw'}i.. SE}I, 

10. 7 acres 0.5 acre SE}L St1i. 
Section 25 

T. 37 S., R. 20 E., 1d . M. 

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents 
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this <?.5, .. -2 ... day of ?..~~.t,,_., 
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